
PRESIDENT, NATIONAL SALES
  Taylor Garrett, tgarrett@orchardsecurities.com, (801) 836-2112

INTERNAL SALES REPRESENTATIVES
  Seth Anderson, sanderson@orchardsecurities.com, (503) 487-7637
  Matt Wyer, mwyer@orchardsecurities.com, (952) 356-2458
  Rick Follis, rfollis@orchardsecurities.com, (949) 751-8591

EXTERNAL SALES REPRESENTATIVES
  Bucky Heiden, jbheiden@orchardsecurities.com, (949) 606-3862
  Eric Burnside, eburnside@orchardsecurities.com, (801) 505-3900

 
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS
  Jessica Knox, jknox@orchardsecurities.com, (480) 291-4670
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